100
107
113
115
116
119
122
131
132

POWER QUADRATHLON/PENTATHLON, JANUARY 2016 RESULTS

Name
WILLIAM BAILEY
WILLIAM BOTTING
ALEXA BILLMAN
ISAAC CUNNINGHAM
AIDAN HARRISON
NATALIA KOSLOWSKA
DANIEL MCCANN
KATE MCCANN
LIBBY MARTIN
MILLIE MARTIN
AVA RICHARDS
RHYS WATSON
JACK BURGESS
FRANK CULMER
TOM CULMER
WILLIAM CULMER
LOUIS ECOB
OLIVER ECOB
ANNEBELLE KEELAN
POPPY PRIESTLEY
TROY PRIESTLEY
GRACE TAYLOR
LAUREN BURGESS
HARRY MILLER-REEDMAN
MATTHEW SHONE
ELLATAYLOR
ALEXANDER BOTTING

Vertical Jump (cm)
39.36
43.92
45.24
42.17
38.37
41.74

38.8
32.34
40.88
35.43
46.91
51.88
43.92
47.98
41.59
46.46
47.98
43.19
43.49
47.67
54.62
46.91
52.51
56.26
46.91
46.15
31.96

Agility (seconds)

16.34
15.24
16.88
16.11
19.04
18.3
16.19
19.04
17.55
16.74
18.56
14.14
16.02
14.48
16.04
12.14
13.82
16.47
16.87
15.95
13.36
15.93
12.91
13.08
13.87
14.41
22.61

20m Sprint (seconds)
4.02
4.31
4.05
3.93
4.57
4.67
3.9
5.18
4.41
4.62
4.33
3.9
4.37
3.97
4.23
3.88
4.23
4.33
4.82
4.23
3.89
4.66
3.87
3.87
3.93
4
5.37

Chest Push (m)
4.12
3.18
3.82
4.31
3.00
3.08
2.93
2.35
4.12
3.25
3.14
5.56
3.92
3.86
4.80
4.31
3.91
4.68
3.30
4.78
5.36
4.60
4.20
6.21
4.45
4.06
2.87
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Clean/Jerk - Weight (kg)

10
10
10
10
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Clean/Jerk - Points

11
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